SCHEDULE OF CLASS A PATCHING. 10"

STATION  DIRECTION ~ LANE  LENGTH WIDTH TIYPENl SAWCUTS REINFORCEMENT

1376+18.00
1382+60.00
1415+51.00
1427+59.00
1427+84.00
1587+26.00
1587+26.00
1587+86.00
1587+86.00

13567+02.00
1440+29.00
1440+70.00
1447+25.00
1450+17.00
1454+87.00
1463+84.00
1493+26.00
1507+02.00
1587+24.00
1587+24.00
1587+84.00
1587+84.00
1619+87.00
1646+23.00

NORTHBOUND
NORTHBOUND
NORTHBOUND
NORTHBOUND
NORTHBOUND
NORTHBOUND
NORTHBOUND
NORTHBOUND
NORTHBOUND

SOUTHBOUND
SOUTHBOUND
SOUTHBOUND
SOUTHBOUND
SOUTHBOUND
SOUTHBOUND
SOUTHBOUND
SOUTHBOUND
SOUTHBOUND
SOUTHBOUND
SOUTHBOUND
SOUTHBOUND
SOUTHBOUND
SOUTHBOUND
SOUTHBOUND

DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
PASSING
DRIVING
PASSING
DRIVING
PASSING

DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
PASSING
DRIVING
PASSING
DRIVING
PASSING
DRIVING
DRIVING
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44200553 44213200 44213000
PATCHING
(FT) (SQYD) (FT) (SQYD)
12 10.7 56.0 10.7
12 8.0 54.0 8.0
12 8.0 54.0 8.0
12 10.7 56.0 10.7
12 10.7 56.0 10.7
12 8.0 54.0 8.0
12 8.0 54.0 8.0
12 8.0 54.0 8.0
12 8.0 54.0 8.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
12 8.0 54.0 8.0
12 13.3 58.0 13.3
12 8.0 54.0 8.0
12 10.7 56.0 10.7
12 8.0 54.0 8.0
12 13.3 60.0 13.3
12 13.3 58.0 13.3
12 8.0 54.0 8.0
12 8.0 54.0 8.0
12 8.0 54.0 8.0
12 8.0 54.0 8.0
12 8.0 54.0 8.0
12 8.0 54.0 8.0
12 8.0 54.0 8.0
12 10.7 56.0 10.7
TOTAL=__ 221.3 1320.0 221.3
USE= 2210 1320.0 221.0

STATION

1277+61.00
1277+61.00
1277+61.00
1287+73.00
1289+90.00
1296+05.00
1299+32.00
1299+52.00
1316+96.00
1316+96.00
1321+45.00
1321+76.00
1328+52.00
1330+06.00
1331+65.00
1335+31.00

1273+19.00
1273+19.00
1273+19.00
1282+18.00
1282+18.00
1296+29.00
1313+15.00
1314+35.00
1314+35.00
1316+78.00
1316+78.00
1329+87.00
1334+13.00

DIRECTION

NORTHBOUND
NORTHBOUND
NORTHBOUND
NORTHBOUND
NORTHBOUND
NORTHBOUND
NORTHBOUND
NORTHBOUND
NORTHBOUND
NORTHBOUND
NORTHBOUND
NORTHBOUND
NORTHBOUND
NORTHBOUND
NORTHBOUND
NORTHBOUND

SOUTHBOUND
SOUTHBOUND
SOUTHBOUND
SOUTHBOUND
SOUTHBOUND
SOUTHBOUND
SOUTHBOUND
SOUTHBOUND
SOUTHBOUND
SOUTHBOUND
SOUTHBOUND
SOUTHBOUND
SOUTHBOUND

#5000916 44213200 44213000
CLASSA
PATCHES PATCHING
LANE LENGTH WIDTH (SPECIAL) SAWCUTS REINFORCEMENT
(FT) (FT) (SQYD) (FT) (SQYD)
RAMP 6 12 8.0 54.0 8.0
DRIVING 6 12 8.0 54.0 8.0
PASSING 6 12 8.0 54.0 8.0
RAMP 8 16 14.2 72.0 14.2
RAMP 6 12 8.0 54.0 8.0
DRIVING 6 12 8.0 54.0 8.0
DRIVING 6 12 8.0 54.0 8.0
DRIVING 6 12 8.0 54.0 8.0
DRIVING 6 12 8.0 54.0 8.0
PASSING 6 12 8.0 54.0 8.0
DRIVING 6 12 8.0 54.0 8.0
DRIVING 6 12 8.0 54.0 8.0
DRIVING 6 12 8.0 54.0 8.0
DRIVING 6 12 8.0 54.0 8.0
DRIVING 8 12 10.7 56.0 10.7
DRIVING 6 12 8.0 54.0 8.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
RAMP 8 12 8.0 54.0 8.0
DRIVING 6 12 8.0 54.0 8.0
PASSING 6 12 8.0 54.0 8.0
DRIVING 6 12 8.0 54.0 8.0
PASSING 6 12 8.0 54.0 8.0
DRIVING 8 12 10.7 56.0 10.7
DRIVING 8 12 10.7 56.0 10.7
DRIVING 6 12 8.0 54.0 8.0
PASSING 6 12 8.0 54.0 8.0
DRIVING 6 12 8.0 54.0 8.0
PASSING 6 12 8.0 54.0 8.0
DRIVING 6 12 8.0 54.0 8.0
DRIVING 6 12 8.0 54.0 8.0
TOTAL= 246.2 1590.0 246.2
USE= 246.0 1590.0 246.0
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